MEMBERSHIP TARIFFS



JOINING FEE	A mandatory one-off payment to join the Sports Centre. includes 1 free session on date of joining, membership card and parking permit.	£10.00
DIRECT DEBIT	Pay by direct debit each month for convenience and unlimited access during opening hours.	£25.00
MONTHLY	Pay for one month at a time for 31 days membership for unlimited access during opening hours.	£27.50
ANNUAL	A one-off payment for 12 months unlimited membership during our opening hours. (Equivalent to paying just over £19.00 a month)	£230.00
3 MONTH	A one-off payment for 3 months unlimited membership during our opening hours. (Equivalent to paying just under £23.50 a month)	£70.00
PAY AS YOU GO	Pay a single fee each time you wish to use the fitness suite.	£5.00

Concessions:

Couples/Family discounts available. Junior rates for 11-15 years old (supervised sessions). NHS, Student and many more. Please ask for more details



sportscentre@weymouth.ac.uk

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY	6.00 - 22.00
SATURDAY/SUNDAY	9.00 - 17.00